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MDM Młodzików II  Puchar Prezesa MOZP
Piekary, 16 - 17/6/2018

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 4 956,00 6 258,00 11 214,00
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 5 656,00 5 430,00 11 086,00
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 4 221,00 5 137,00 9 358,00
4. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 3 969,00 1 545,00 5 514,00
5. Korona Kraków 00306 1 728,00 2 564,00 4 292,00
6. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 - 4 270,00 4 270,00
7. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 816,00 2 845,00 3 661,00
8. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 2 077,00 957,00 3 034,00
9. Wisła Kraków 01806 2 060,00 - 2 060,00

10. Orka Proszówki 04505 796,00 - 796,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 1 785,00 3 092,00 4 877,00
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 1 077,00 1 702,00 2 779,00
3. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 751,00 1 457,00 2 208,00
4. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 1 115,00 1 057,00 2 172,00
5. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 438,00 1 086,00 1 524,00
6. Orka Proszówki 04505 652,00 - 652,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Jordan Kraków 00106 289,00 958,00 1 247,00
2. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 - 1 144,00 1 144,00
3. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 367,00 584,00 951,00
4. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 337,00 451,00 788,00
5. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 645,00 645,00
6. Siemacha Kraków 03706 - 532,00 532,00
7. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 319,00 - 319,00
8. Pływak Bochnia 01906 249,00 - 249,00
9. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 241,00 - 241,00
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